B6002507030B

B6002507030B

Verdrahtungskanal ohne Seitenstanzung aus PVC BA6 60x25mm steingrau

Technische Merkmale

_default

Farbe

RAL Farbnummer
Kanalhéhe

Kanalbreite

Lange

Lichter/innerer Querschnitt
Werkstoff

Halogenfrei

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

steingrau
7030

65 mm

30 mm
2000 mm
1255 mm?
PVC
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